9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 03172021
DESCRIPTION
The ALP™ E is the ideal choice for illumination of almost any outdoor area.  With a variety of lumen packages up
to 24,000 lumens, the ALP ™E can replace up to 450W metal halide lamps.  The ALP™ E has a variety of optional
accessories including photocell receptacles, glare shields, bi-level occupancy sensors, finish colors and mounts.
Compatible poles, brackets, and pole accessories are also offered, making the ALP™ E an important part of a
complete outdoor solution.
Commercial Parking Lots, Pedestrian Pathways, Street Lighting
APPLICATIONS
SKU#: PROJECT NAME: DATE:
 Contractor Grade Area LightALP™ E
Ordering Information
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
Wattage Input Voltage Finish ControlMountDistributionSeries CCT
EXAMPLE: ALPE-200-50-3-U-SQP-D-D0
40 - 40W
70 - 70W
100 - 100W
150 - 150W
200 - 200W
U - 120-277VAC
H - 347-480VACALPE
  D - Dark Bronze
*G - Gray
*B - Black
*W - White
D0 (1-10V Dimming Without Control Sensors)
D1-3SC (3 Pin Receptacle W/Shortcap)
D1-3PC (3 Pin Receptacle W/On/Off Photocell)
D1-7SC (7 Pin Receptacle W/Shortcap)
D1-7PC (7 Pin Receptacle W/On/Off Photocell)
D4 (Bi-level Occupancy/Daylight Harvesting Sensor)
DIM4-U - Dimulator 120-277 VAC with 7 pin
DIM4-H - Dimulator 480VAC with 7 pin
SQP (For Square Pole)
ROP (For Round Pole)
SLF (For Slipfitter)
WAM (Wall Mount)
3 - Type III
4 - Type IV
5 - Type V
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
SP-U-10kV (10kV Surge Protection [120-277V])
ALPE-S-BLS (Back Light Shield [40W~100W])
ALPE-M-BLS (Back Light Shield [150W~200W])
Accessories
FEATURES
Construction Electrical
CRI
Power Factor
Optical System
CCT
Operating Temperature Installation/Mounting
Finish
ControlsEPA Rating/Enclosure Rating
Warranty
Rugged die-cast aluminum housing.
3G vibration rated compact design to
minimize wind load requirements.
Input Voltage: 120-277V or 347-480V (Optional)
Projected L70> 100,000 hrs
Surge Protection:
  - 6kV Standard
  - 10kV Optional
≥70
≥0.9
Available in distribution:
Type III, Type IV, and Type V
Available in:
4000K, 5000K
See Page 3.
Dark Bronze (Standard), White, Grey, Black
5 Year Warranty.
See warranty documentation for more information.
EPA: See Page 4.
Wet Location Rated
YEAR
WARRANTY
1-10V Dimming standard.
Bi-level Occupancy/Daylight Harvesting Sensor available.